

Trading Profits, Paid Forward: Raging Bull Donates \$25,000 to Gary Sinise Foundation

Gary Sinise Foundation receives \$25,000 from Raging Bull's Giving Program. The Raging Bull Giving Program, founded by expert traders Jeff Bishop & Jason Bond, recently pledged to donate all of Jason Bond's January 2019 trading profits of over \$200,000 to charities nominated by Raging Bull's members. The donation to Gary Sinise Foundation is the latest in a series of charitable donations made by the program since 2017, when the program donated over \$232,000 to a number of charities.

ORLANDO, Fla. (PRWEB) March 08, 2019 -- As part of its ongoing Giving Program, stock trading education community Raging Bull donated \$25,000 to the Gary Sinise Foundation. The generous donation was made at a special presentation at Raging Bull's Millionaire Roadmap Mastermind meeting in Orlando, Fla., on February 28, 2019.

Raging Bull's Giving Program, founded by expert traders Jeff Bishop & Jason Bond, recently pledged to donate all of Jason Bond's January 2019 trading profits of over \$200,000 to charities nominated by Raging Bull's members. The \$25,000 donation to Gary Sinise Foundation is the latest in a series of charitable donations made by the program since 2017, when the program donated over \$232,000 to a number of charities.

"We believe that there are two potential profits in any venture: one of knowledge, and the other, financial," commented Jason Bond, whose 2017 trading profits of more than \$232,000 were donated to charity. "Through our Giving Program, we can share the benefits of both of these profits with worthy charitable organizations. In turn, these charities can then put these donations to good use as part of their missions to improve the lives of many people and their communities. The vision of our Giving Program is trading profits, paid forward."

The Gary Sinise Foundation, which was nominated by Raging Bull member Nick Bellavia, serves defenders, veterans, first responders, their families, and those in need by creating and supporting unique programs that are designed to entertain, educate, inspire, strengthen and build communities. More information is available at https://www.garysinisefoundation.org.

"I didn't realize the extent to which the Gary Sinise Foundation helps not only veterans and their families, but also first responders, police, and firefighters," commented Nick Bellavia. "Gary Sinise is just amazing; he's a full-time actor, and he takes all his time off to help these guys! My three kids are in the Navy, and this is a great way to support and recognize those who give so much. I initially signed up for Raging Bull for a three-month trial, and then immediately joined for a full year and it's working out great. And I am ecstatic that Raging Bull is giving to the Gary Sinise Foundation in this way!"

Added Jason Bond; "Our donation will help the Gary Sinise Foundation continue its excellent work in helping individuals and their families who serve our country, and protect and defend our freedoms. We are proud to support Gary Sinise Foundation in this way, and help them continue their amazing work!"

For more information or media inquiries, visit <u>www.ragingbull.com</u> or email pr@ragingbull.com.



About Raging Bull

Founded by experienced traders Jeff Bishop and Jason Bond, RagingBull first began helping investors as early as 1997, and was one of the first financial websites on the Internet. Jeff and Jason continued to build the company into what it is today over three years ago.

Raging Bull now brings together the combined trading experience of many self-made millionaire stock traders, each of whom who put their money to work every day in the markets by actively trading stocks, ETFs, options, small-cap, and biotech stocks. Through its website RagingBull.com, the company provides both new and experienced traders alike from all walks of life with stock ideas, analysis and opinion, and education to get started trading stocks or on how to become a better, more profitable trader. Raging Bull's experts have featured in The Wall Street Journal, Forbes, Huffington Post, Seeking Alpha, The Street, and other major media outlets and news channels.



Contact Information Jason Bond Raging Bull <u>http://https://ragingbull.com</u> 929-367-8775

Online Web 2.0 Version You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.